PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH (L) LOAD
TAB45/2/2250 2250 620mm 18W
TAB45/2/2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
TAB45/2/2900 2900 620mm 25W
TAB45/4/4500 4500 1200mm 35W
TAB45/4/4900 4900 1200mm 39W
TAB45/4/5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Other colours and technical modifications available.
Anti-ligature as standard when correctly cornice mounted.
The 'tough brother' of the Forum, designed for installations where severe or prolonged attack may occur.
Angled body in zinc coated steel.